
 Bid Advertisement for the Tender Bulletin PA-06.1    

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.  Page 1 of 1 
For Internal Use                                                                                                                                         Effective date April 2018      Version: 1.6                                                                                                                                  

 ERRATUM TENDER PT 23/034 
 

CATEGORY: Goods and services 

ERRATUM 

SERVICE DESCRIPTION:   CLASSIFICATION, REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF SLUDGE AT CLIENT DEPARTMENTS FOR A PERIOD OF 36 MONTHS 
 
THE PURPOSE OF THE ERRATUM IS TO EXTEND THE CLOSING DATE FROM 31 JANUARY 2024 TO 29 FEBRUARY 2024. 
 
NB: PLEASE NOTE TENDER DOCUMENT FOR PT 23/034 WAS ADVERTISED WITH AN OMMISSION OF SOME PART OF  BILL OF QUANTITIES. THE 
CORRECTED DOCUMENT WILL BE  UPLOADED WHEN APPROVAL IS GRANTED BY THE RELEVANT AUTHORITIES NOT LATER THAN THE 06 
FEBRUARY 2024:  http://www.publicworks.gov.za/tenderdocs.html  
 
 
 

No site inspection  
 

NOTE:  TENDER DOCUMENTS WILL ONLY BE AVAILABLE ON LINE AND DOWNLOADABLE FROM THE FOLLOWING WEBSITES (www.etenders.gov.za/ 
http://www.publicworks.gov.za/tenderdocs.html) 
 

Contact for Bid information:   
Mr. Nkululeko Chauke 
012 492 3188 
General Enquiries:  
Mr. Thabiso Malokela 
Tel no: 072 127 5092 
Thabiso.malokela@dpw.gov.za 
 
 

 

http://www.publicworks.gov.za/tenderdocs.html
http://www.etenders.gov.za/

